Dugas
Leblanc
Gaudet

Dugas
Gaudet
Robichaud
Ethier
Ethier
Henri
Ethier
Ethier

Camille
Amanda
Azilda

Marie-Alphonsine
Joseph

Marie

Henry (Henri)
Eustache

Leda

Cecile

Claire

1844-00-00
1852-00-00
1848-00-00

1885-00-00
1798-00-00
1806-00-00
1870-00-00
1897-00-00
1899-00-00
1928-08-00
1938-00-00

1909-07-17
1880-04-30
1926-04-18

1896-11-10
1871-11-20
1882-07-02
1901-06-03
0000-00-00
1959-00-00
1928-10-15
2016-00-00



